
2021065 GROWTHPOINT SENIORS SUPER 6 GN
MD 40

Box 1

1.

1.
Roberto VAGLIETTI 
Chadley BROWN

W/O W/O No Result W/O

2.

2.
Fanie TERBLANCHE
Friedrich BRANDT

Opponent W/O 1-6, 0-6 Opponent W/O 6-1, 6-4

3.

3.
Johann VAN DER WESTHUIZEN
Gideon JORDAAN

Opponent W/O 6-1, 6-0 Opponent W/O 6-1, 6-3

4.

4.
Werner SCHOLTZ
Eugene LAUBSCHER

No Result W/O W/O W/O

5.

5.
Werner VERMEULEN
Etienne DE WET

Opponent W/O 1-6, 4-6 1-6, 3-6 Opponent W/O

TSA780097 GC

TSA760017 GN

TSA780028 GN

TSA760137 GN

TSA811123 GE

Standings Points Wins Losses Sets Games
1. JORDAAN / VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 8 4 0 8 - 0 (100%) 24 - 5 (82.76%)
2. BRANDT / TERBLANCHE 6 3 1 6 - 2 (75%) 13 - 17 (43.33%)
3. DE WET / VERMEULEN 4 2 2 4 - 4 (50%) 9 - 24 (27.27%)
4. BROWN / VAGLIETTI 0 0 3 0 - 6 (0%) 0 - 0 (0%)
5. LAUBSCHER / SCHOLTZ 0 0 3 0 - 6 (0%) 0 - 0 (0%)
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